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CAMPBELLSPORT SCHOOL DISTRICT
APPROVED
2022-2023 STUDENT FEE SCHEDULE

General Student Fees

Early Childhood $0
Grades 4K-8 $30.00
Grades 9-12 $40.00

(Family Maximum $ 120.00)

Athletic/Activity Fees

Athletic Grades 6, 7 & 8 $30.00/Sport  (Student Maximum $60.00)
Activity Grades 6, 7 & 8 $20.00/Activity (Student Maximum $40.00)
Athletic Grades 9-12 $40.00/Sport  (Student Maximum $80.00)

Activity Grades 9-12 $25.00/Activity (Student Maximum $50.00)

Miscellaneous Fees

Student Parking $0
Lunch Fees

Students K-5 $2.35

Students 6-12 $2.55

Adult $4.65

% Pint Milk $0.30

Breakfast Fees
Students K-12 $1.25
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